Utah's Largest Employers
Annual Average Employment 2014

Employment
Company Industry Range
Intermountain Healthcare Health Care 20,000 +
State of Utah State Government 20,000 +
University of Utah (Including Hospital) Higher Education 20,000 +

Brigham Young University
Wal-Mart Associates

Hill Air Force Base

Davis County School District
Granite School District

Utah State University

Smith's Food and Drug Centers
U.S. Department of Treasury
Alpine School District

Jordan School District

Salt Lake County

Utah Valley University

U.S. Postal Service

Zions Bank Mangement Services
The Canyons School District
The Home Depot

Convergys

L3 Communications Corporation
Weber County School District
Salt Lake City School District
Delta Airlines

Nebo School District

Wells Fargo Bank

Autoliv

Washington County School District
Salt Lake City Corporation
Discover Products, Inc.

Weber State University

Vivint

United Parcel Service

SkyWest Airlines

Salt Lake Community College
Department of Veteran's Affairs
ARUP Laboratories, Inc.
Harmons

Costco

Kennecott Utah Copper

Sizzling Platter, LLC (Sizzler & Little Caesar's)

Utah Transit Authority
Pacificorp

Target

America First Credit Union
JetBlue Airways Corporation
Cache School District

CR England Inc

Maverick Country Stores

Higher Education
Warehouse Clubs/Supercenters
Federal Government
Public Education
Public Education
Higher Education
Grocery Stores
Federal Government
Public Education
Public Education
Local Government
Higher Education
Federal Government
Banking

Public Education
Home Centers
Telephone Call Center
Electronics Manufacturing
Public Education
Public Education

Air Transportation
Public Education
Banking

Motor Vehicle Equipment Manufacturing

Public Education

Local Government

Consumer Loans

Higher Education

Electrical Contractor
Courier/Express Delivery Service
Air Transportation

Higher Education

Federal Government

Medical Laboratory

Grocery Stores

Warehouse Clubs/Supercenters
Mining and Smelting
Restaurants

Public Transportation

Electric Utility

Warehouse Clubs/Supercenters
Banking

Air Transportation

Public Education

Trucking

Convenience/Gas Store

Source: Utah Department of Workforce Services, Workforce Research and Analysis

Updated June 2015

For further detail please visit FirmFind: http://jobs.utah.gov/jsp/firmfind/welcome.do

15,000-19,999

15,000-19,999

10,000-14,999
7,000-9,999
7,000-9,999
7,000-9,999
7,000-9999
5,000-6,999
5,000-6,999
5,000-6,999
5,000-6,999
5,000-6,999
4,000-4,999
4,000-4,999
4,000-4,999
4,000-4,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
3,000-3,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999
2,000-2,999



