## **Utah's Largest Employers**

## Annual Average Employment 2014

		<b>Employment</b>
Company	Industry	Range
Intermountain Healthcare	Health Care	20,000 +
State of Utah	State Government	20,000 +
University of Utah (Including Hospital)	Higher Education	20,000 +
Brigham Young University	Higher Education	15,000-19,999
Wal-Mart Associates	Warehouse Clubs/Supercenters	15,000-19,999
Hill Air Force Base	Federal Government	10,000-14,999
Davis County School District	Public Education	7,000-9,999
Granite School District	Public Education	7,000-9,999
Utah State University	Higher Education	7,000-9,999
Smith's Food and Drug Centers	Grocery Stores	7,000-9999
U.S. Department of Treasury	Federal Government	5,000-6,999
Alpine School District	Public Education	5,000-6,999
Jordan School District	Public Education	5,000-6,999
Salt Lake County	Local Government	5,000-6,999
Utah Valley University	Higher Education	5,000-6,999
U.S. Postal Service	Federal Government	4,000-4,999
Zions Bank Mangement Services	Banking	4,000-4,999
The Canyons School District	Public Education	4,000-4,999
The Home Depot	Home Centers	4,000-4,999
Convergys	Telephone Call Center	3,000-3,999
L3 Communications Corporation	Electronics Manufacturing	3,000-3,999
Weber County School District	Public Education	3,000-3,999
Salt Lake City School District	Public Education	3,000-3,999
Delta Airlines	Air Transportation	3,000-3,999
Nebo School District	Public Education	3,000-3,999
Wells Fargo Bank	Banking	3,000-3,999
Autoliv	Motor Vehicle Equipment Manufacturing	3,000-3,999
Washington County School District	Public Education	3,000-3,999
Salt Lake City Corporation	Local Government	3,000-3,999
Discover Products, Inc.	Consumer Loans	3,000-3,999
Weber State University	Higher Education	3,000-3,999
Vivint	Electrical Contractor	2,000-2,999
United Parcel Service	Courier/Express Delivery Service	2,000-2,999
SkyWest Airlines	Air Transportation	2,000-2,999
Salt Lake Community College	Higher Education	2,000-2,999
Department of Veteran's Affairs	Federal Government	2,000-2,999
ARUP Laboratories, Inc.	Medical Laboratory	2,000-2,999
Harmons	Grocery Stores	2,000-2,999
Costco	Warehouse Clubs/Supercenters	2,000-2,999
Kennecott Utah Copper	Mining and Smelting	2,000-2,999
Sizzling Platter, LLC (Sizzler & Little Caesar's)	Restaurants	2,000-2,999
Utah Transit Authority	Public Transportation	2,000-2,999
Pacificorp	Electric Utility	2,000-2,999
Target	Warehouse Clubs/Supercenters	2,000-2,999
America First Credit Union	Banking	2,000-2,999
JetBlue Airways Corporation	Air Transportation	2,000-2,999
Cache School District	Public Education	2,000-2,999
CR England Inc	Trucking	2,000-2,999
Maverick Country Stores	Convenience/Gas Store	2,000-2,999
Source: Utah Department of Workforce Services, Workforce		2,000 2,000

Source: Utah Department of Workforce Services, Workforce Research and Analysis

Updated June 2015